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Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian
Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Subject

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Thesis

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sports Medicine (Major 8)

Curriculum Development in Physical Educat.
(Maj.9)
Adapted Physical Education (Major 10)

Research Thesis

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Poverty and Income Distribution

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Arabic-VIII

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Agriculture Economics

Human Resource Development

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Continental Literature

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

          25

          25

          25

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          33

          33

          33

          33

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          36

Appeared

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

          25

          25

          25

          25

           6

           6

           6

            

           8

          13

          13

          13

          24

          24

          21

          24

          24

          33

          33

          33

          32

          30

          30

          30

          29

          30

          30

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          36

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  61.54

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

  96.00

  84.00

  96.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-422

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

HPE-411

HPE-412

HPE-413

HPE-414

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

ECON-416

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ARB-402

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

ECON-315

ECON-316

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ENG-406

Institute
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F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Quaid-e-Azam College, Rawalpindi

F.G. Science Degree College, Wah Cantt.

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah
Cantt.

Subject

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Group Theory-III

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Research & Projects in Applied Linguistics

Language in Education

TESOL 11- Syllabus & Materials Evaluation
& Design
Multilingualism

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Relativistic Quantum Mechanics

Solid State Physics-III

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Computer Studies-IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

          37

          35

          35

          30

          30

          30

          30

          48

          42

          42

          42

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

           8

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           7

           7

Appeared

          37

          35

          34

          30

          30

          30

          30

          36

          42

          42

          42

          34

          34

          34

          34

          33

          31

          31

          30

          31

          31

          31

           8

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

           4

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

           6

           7

           7

           7

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.06

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-422

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ENG-410

ENG-416

ENG-417

ENG-418

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4306

PHYS-4404

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-186

EDE-325

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

Institute



Print Date: 12-FEB-25 10:32 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 8th Semester Spring 2024 by Institute

3 / 32

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah
Cantt.
Federal Government College for Women, Abid
Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Subject

Operations Research-II

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Human Resource Development

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Project Appraisal and Investment Analysis

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Operations Research-II

Arabic-VIII

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Development Policy

Human Resource Development

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

           7

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

          15

          15

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          28

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          29

          29

          29

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          35

          31

          31

Appeared

           7

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

          15

          15

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          28

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          39

          40

          40

          39

          39

          29

          29

          29

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          32

          31

          31

Passed

 100.00

  96.15

  96.15

  96.15

  96.15

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

  97.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.43

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-428

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ECON-316

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-409A

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-428

ARB-402

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

ECON-313

ECON-316

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

Institute
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Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Fluid mechanics-II

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Human Resource Development

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Thesis

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Computer Applications

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Comparative Education

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          24

          24

          24

          10

          10

           8

           8

           6

           6

           9

           9

           9

           9

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          15

Appeared

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          23

          24

          24

          10

          10

           8

           8

           5

           6

           7

           9

           9

           9

           9

          11

          11

           6

           9

          10

           8

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          15

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  91.67

  91.67

  50.00

  75.00

  83.33

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-425

MATH-431

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

BBA-415

BBA-416

BBA-417

BBA-418

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-422

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-421

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

ED-324

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Subject

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

History-IV

Urdu - IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Development Policy

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

International Finance

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

          15

          15

           8

           7

          15

          31

          31

          31

          31

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          11

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          37

          37

          37

          37

          11

          11

          11

          11

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          36

          36

Appeared

          15

          15

           8

           7

          15

          31

          31

          31

          31

           6

           6

           5

           6

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          20

          20

          19

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          11

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          37

          37

          37

          37

          11

          11

          11

          11

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          36

          33

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

Pass%

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-162

EDE-174

EDE-325

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

ARB-402

ECON-313

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-412

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-428

APSY-476

APSY-481

Institute
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Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Subject

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Internship

Research Report

Media Management and Marketing

Education

Radio Program Production

TV Program Production

Advertising-II

Public Relations - II

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Poverty and Income Distribution

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Islamic Studies IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

E-Commerce

International Business & Finance

Operation & Production Management

Performance Management

Strategic Management

Investment Analysis & Management
(Finance Splz.)
Arabic-VIII

Sports Medicine (Major 8)

Curriculum Development in Physical Educat.
(Maj.9)
Adapted Physical Education (Major 10)

Research Thesis

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

          36

          36

          36

          29

          29

          29

          29

          15

          15

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          33

          33

          33

          33

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

Appeared

          36

          36

          36

          29

          29

          29

          29

          15

          15

          13

          13

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          33

          33

          33

          33

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

          11

          11

          11

           2

           3

           3

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  18.18

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

BSCS-400

BSCS-412

BSCS-413

BSCS-414B

BSCS-417

BSCS-418

BSCS-419

BSCS-421

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

ECON-416

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-178

EDE-325

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-415

BBA-416

COMM-409

COMM-410

COMM-411

COMM-412

COMM-413

COMM-414

ARB-402

HPE-411

HPE-412

HPE-413

HPE-414

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore
Government Graduate College for Boys, Model
Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Islamic Economics-II

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Poverty and Income Distribution

Islamic Banking and Finance

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Number Theory-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          18

          18

          18

          18

          32

          32

          32

          32

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          17

          17

          17

Appeared

           3

           9

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           7

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          51

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

          18

          18

          17

          18

          32

          32

          32

          32

          25

          26

          26

          26

          26

          15

          17

          17

Passed

 100.00

  81.82

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.23

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.59

  96.30

  96.30

  96.30

  96.30

  88.24

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ISE-408

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-428

MATH-429

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-434

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-416

ECON-418

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-424

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Solid State Physics-III

Advanced Solid State Physics

Medical Physics

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (LAB)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (LAB)

Time Series Analysis-II

Multivariate Analysis

Total Quality Management

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Operations Research-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Introductory Particle Physics

Solid State Physics-III

Topics in Solid State Physics

Sports Medicine (Major 8)

Curriculum Development in Physical Educat.
(Maj.9)
Adapted Physical Education (Major 10)

Research Thesis

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Arabic-VIII

Modern Middle East (1919-2000)

Muslim Contribution to Arts,Science &
Architecture
Pakistan's Economy-An Historical Survey

Pakistani Society & Culture

History of England (1688-1919)

          17

          17

          17

          37

          36

          38

          36

          37

          37

          36

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          12

          12

          12

          12

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

Appeared

          17

          17

          15

          37

          36

          38

          36

          36

          37

          34

          43

          43

          42

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          25

          25

          24

          25

          24

           7

           7

           7

           6

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          12

          12

          12

           4

          13

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  97.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

  76.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4406

PHYS-4607

STAT-407

STAT-408

STAT-409

STAT-410

STAT-413

STAT-414

STAT-415

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

CHEM-402

CHEM-425

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-428

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4405

HPE-411

HPE-412

HPE-413

HPE-414

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ARB-402

HIS-405

HIS-406

HIS-407

HIS-408

HIS-409

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Hajipura, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Subject

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (LAB)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (LAB)

Time Series Analysis-II

Multivariate Analysis

Total Quality Management

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Arabic-VIII

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Number Theory-II

Research & Projects in Applied Linguistics

Language in Education

TESOL 11- Syllabus & Materials Evaluation
& Design
Multilingualism

Environmental Chemistry

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Labor Economics

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

          17

          17

          17

          17

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          16

          23

          23

          23

          23

          16

          16

          16

          16

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          18

          18

          18

          18

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          29

          29

          29

          29

Appeared

          17

          17

          17

          17

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          16

          23

          23

          23

          23

          16

          16

          16

          16

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          18

          18

          18

          18

          28

          28

          26

          28

          28

           9

           9

           9

           7

           9

          29

          29

          29

          29

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

STAT-407

STAT-408

STAT-409

STAT-410

STAT-413

STAT-414

STAT-415

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ARB-402

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-424

ENG-410

ENG-416

ENG-417

ENG-418

CHEM-402

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

CHEM-434

ECON-310

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Relativistic Quantum Mechanics

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Arabic-VIII

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Islamic Banking and Finance

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Urdu - IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          73

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

         127

         127

         114

         114

         114

          13

          13

          13

          64

          64

          64

          64

          64

         119

         119

         119

         119

         119

         115

         115

         115

         116

          73

          73

          73

          73

          79

          75

          75

Appeared

          11

          12

          12

          12

          10

          12

          77

          79

          79

          79

          78

          73

          70

          70

          70

          70

          69

          70

          70

          70

         126

         126

         113

         113

         113

          13

          13

          13

          64

          64

          56

          57

          62

         119

         119

         119

         119

         119

         115

         115

         115

         116

          73

          73

          73

          73

          66

          75

          75

Passed

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  97.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.73

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.57

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.21

  99.21

  99.12

  99.12

  99.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  89.06

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.54

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4306

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ARB-402

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-425

CHEM-426

CHEM-427

CHEM-434

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-418

ECON-421

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-174

EDE-325

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Number Theory-II

Solid State Physics-III

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Arabic-VIII

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Sports Medicine

Curriculum Development in Physical
Education
Role of Media in Sports

Sports Psychology

Comprehensive Viva

E-Commerce

International Business & Finance

Operation & Production Management

Performance Management

Strategic Management

Investment Analysis & Management
(Finance Splz.)
International Marketing (Marketing
Specialization)
Comparative Economic System

          75

          87

          87

          88

          87

          89

           1

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

         124

         124

         124

         124

         124

         124

         124

         124

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          15

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          12

           2

           9

Appeared

          75

          86

          87

          88

          87

          89

           1

          31

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

         122

         122

         122

         122

         122

         122

         121

         122

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          15

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          12

           2

           8

Passed

 100.00

  98.85

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.94

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.39

  98.39

  98.39

  98.39

  98.39

  98.39

  97.58

  98.39

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

Pass%

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-424

PHY-439

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ARB-402

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

BSS-210

BSS-211

BSS-212

BSS-213

BSS-214

COMM-409

COMM-410

COMM-411

COMM-412

COMM-413

COMM-414

COMM-415

ECON-312

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Faisalabad

Subject

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Poverty and Income Distribution

Research & Projects in Applied Linguistics

Language in Education

TESOL 11- Syllabus & Materials Evaluation
& Design
Multilingualism

Sports Medicine (Major 8)

Curriculum Development in Physical Educat.
(Maj.9)
Adapted Physical Education (Major 10)

Research Thesis

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Advanced Digital Electronics

Solid State Physics-III

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

          10

           9

           9

           9

          16

          16

          16

          16

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          40

          32

          32

          32

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          11

          11

           2

           2

           9

           9

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

Appeared

          10

           9

           9

           9

          16

          16

          16

          16

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          39

          32

          32

          32

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           6

          11

          11

           2

           2

           9

           9

           3

           7

           7

           7

           7

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  54.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  37.50

  87.50

  87.50

  87.50

  87.50

Pass%

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-416

ENG-410

ENG-416

ENG-417

ENG-418

HPE-411

HPE-412

HPE-413

HPE-414

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-428

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4312

PHYS-4404

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

BBA-415

BBA-416

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Human Resource Development

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Arabic-VIII

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Human Resource Development

Research Thesis

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Internship

Research Report

Media Management and Marketing

Media in SAARC Countries

Advertising-II

Public Relations - II

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          25

          69

          69

          69

          36

          36

          11

          11

          22

          22

           6

          32

          32

          36

          36

          34

          34

          36

          36

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          51

          16

           4

           4

           9

           9

           9

           3

           3

Appeared

          11

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

          16

          22

          22

          22

          22

          25

          64

          68

          62

          36

          36

          11

          11

          21

          22

           6

          32

          32

          36

          36

          34

          34

          36

          36

          18

          18

          23

          24

          18

          22

          51

          16

           4

           4

           9

           9

           9

           3

           3

Passed

  73.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  72.73

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.75

  98.55

  89.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  75.00

  95.83

 100.00

  75.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-417

BBA-418

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-415

BBA-416

ARB-402

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

BBA-415

BBA-416

BBA-417

BBA-418

BOT-400

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

BSCS-400

BSCS-412

BSCS-413

BSCS-414H

BSCS-419

BSCS-421

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-423

CHEM-424

CHEM-425

CHEM-426

CHEM-427

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

International Finance

Islamic Banking and Finance

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Urdu - IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Computational Physics-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Solid State Physics-IV

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Introductory Particle Physics

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Local Government in Pakistan

           3

          27

           9

           9

          23

          21

          21

           6

           5

           5

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          50

          50

          50

          50

          25

          25

          25

          25

          57

          57

          57

          57

          33

          32

          32

          32

           3

          29

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          21

Appeared

           3

          27

           9

           9

          22

          21

          20

           6

           5

           5

          21

          21

          21

          21

          20

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          50

          50

          50

          50

          25

          25

          25

          25

          51

          57

          57

          57

          33

          32

          32

          32

           3

          29

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

          19

          14

          22

          21

          21

          22

          21

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.36

  63.64

 100.00

  95.45

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-430

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

CHEM-434

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

CHEM-437

CHEM-438

CHEM-439

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-412

ECON-418

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-174

EDE-325

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-423

MATH-428

PHY-422

PHY-423

PHY-424

PHY-439

PHY-440

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

POL-407

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Subject

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Social Transformation

Clinical Sociology

Governance & Social policy

Thesis

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (LAB)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (LAB)

Time Series Analysis-II

Multivariate Analysis

Total Quality Management

Research Report/Project/Thesis

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics

          21

          24

          21

          21

          13

          13

          13

          13

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          21

           3

          18

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           2

           2

           2

           2

Appeared

          21

          24

          21

          21

          13

          13

          13

          13

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          20

           3

          18

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          25

          26

          25

          26

          25

          26

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           2

           2

           2

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

SOC-406

SOC-407

SOC-408

SOC-409

STAT-407

STAT-408

STAT-409

STAT-410

STAT-413

STAT-414

STAT-415

STAT-417

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

CHEM-434

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Subject

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Digital Cartography

Digital Cartography (Practical)

Natural Hazards & Disaster Management

Urban Ecology

Urban Survey

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Operations Research-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Introductory Particle Physics

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (LAB)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (LAB)

Time Series Analysis-II

Multivariate Analysis

Total Quality Management

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Advances in Aquaculture-I

Advances in Aquaculture-I (LAB)

Advances in Aquaculture-II

Advances in Aquaculture-II (LAB)

Comparative Economic System

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Managerial Economics

World Economic History

Local Government in Pakistan

           2

          14

          14

          14

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           1

           7

Appeared

           2

          14

          14

          14

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           3

          19

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           1

           7

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-421

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

GEOG-402

GEOG-402L

GEOG-406

GEOG-417

GEOG-435H

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-428

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

STAT-407

STAT-408

STAT-409

STAT-410

STAT-413

STAT-414

STAT-415

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-433

ZOOL-434

ZOOL-435

ZOOL-436

ECON-312

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-413

ECON-420

POL-407

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Arabic-VIII

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Financial Management (Advanced)

Taxation Management (Advanced)

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Comparative Economic System

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Islamic Banking and Finance

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

           7

           7

           7

           7

          11

          16

          16

          16

          10

          10

           6

           6

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           1

           1

Appeared

           7

           7

           7

           7

          11

          16

          16

          16

          10

          10

           6

           6

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          37

          36

          37

          37

          37

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           1

           1

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

ARB-402

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-413

BBA-414

BBA-415

BBA-416

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-425

CHEM-426

CHEM-427

CHEM-434

ECON-312

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-418

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-428

MATH-429

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Subject

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Introductory Particle Physics

Solid State Physics-III

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Integrated Pest Management

Integrated Pest Management (LAB)

Classification of Insects

Classification of Insects (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Urdu - IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Arabic-VIII

Environmental Chemistry

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

           1

           1

           1

           1

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          29

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          46

          46

          46

          46

          29

          29

          29

          29

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

           5

          17

          17

          17

          17

          11

          11

          11

          11

           5

           5

Appeared

           1

           1

           1

           1

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          29

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          46

          46

          46

          46

          29

          29

          29

          29

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

           5

          17

          17

          17

          17

          11

          11

          11

          11

           5

           5

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4404

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-425

ZOOL-426

ZOOL-427

ZOOL-428

ARB-402

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-174

EDE-325

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ARB-402

CHEM-402

CHEM-434

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Subject

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Arabic-VIII

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Poverty and Income Distribution

Islamic Banking and Finance

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Operations Research-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Relativistic Quantum Mechanics

Solid State Physics-III

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          17

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          37

          77

          77

          77

          77

          67

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          35

          35

          35

          35

          37

          37

          37

          37

          62

          54

          54

          54

          85

          85

          85

          85

          85

           1

          55

          55

          55

          55

          55

          55

Appeared

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          17

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          37

          76

          77

          77

          77

          66

          22

          21

          19

          22

          22

          35

          35

          35

          35

          37

          37

          37

          37

          53

          54

          53

          53

          85

          84

          83

          85

          85

           1

          44

          51

          52

          52

          54

          53

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.70

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.51

  95.65

  91.30

  82.61

  95.65

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.48

 100.00

  98.15

  98.15

 100.00

  98.82

  97.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

  92.73

  94.55

  94.55

  98.18

  96.36

Pass%

ISE-407

ISE-408

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ARB-402

CHEM-402

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

CHEM-434

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-416

ECON-418

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-428

PHY-423

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4306

PHYS-4404

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Arabic-VIII

Research Thesis

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Poverty and Income Distribution

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          10

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

           9

           9

           9

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          16

          16

          16

          16

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          30

          30

          30

          30

Appeared

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

           9

          33

          34

          35

          35

          35

          35

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

           9

           8

           9

          17

          18

          18

          18

          17

          18

          16

          16

          16

          16

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          30

          30

          30

          30

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

  94.29

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ARB-402

BOT-400

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

ECON-416

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Graduate College, Zafarwal,
Narowal

Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Lahore Cantt.

Subject

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Operations Research-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Islamic Studies IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

          16

          16

          16

          16

          21

          21

          21

          21

          18

          18

          18

          17

          17

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          16

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          20

          20

          20

          20

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

Appeared

          16

          16

          16

          16

          20

          21

          21

          21

          17

          17

          18

          17

          16

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          16

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          28

          28

          26

          28

          27

          20

          20

          20

          20

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-428

MATH-429

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-178

EDE-325

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Lahore Cantt.
Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Subject

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Research Thesis

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Comparative Economic System

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Modern Middle East (1919-2000)

Muslim Contribution to Arts,Science &
Architecture
Pakistan's Economy-An Historical Survey

Pakistani Society & Culture

History of England (1688-1919)

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Theory of Modules

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

           2

           2

           3

           3

           5

           5

           6

           5

           6

           5

          28

          28

          28

          28

          14

           3

           3

           3

           4

           3

          33

          34

          34

          33

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          43

          42

          42

          43

          19

          18

          18

          18

          18

           1

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

           2

           2

           3

           3

           5

           5

           6

           5

           6

           5

          28

          28

          28

          28

          14

           3

           3

           3

           4

           3

          31

          28

          32

          29

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          41

          42

          42

          40

          17

          18

          18

          18

          17

           1

           4

           5

           4

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.94

  82.35

  94.12

  87.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.35

 100.00

 100.00

  93.02

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

  66.67

  83.33

  66.67

  83.33

  83.33

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

URDU-412

BOT-400

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

CHEM-434

ECON-312

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-421

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

HIS-405

HIS-406

HIS-407

HIS-408

HIS-409

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-423

MATH-429

PHY-423

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Political Ideologies

Statistical Inference-II (Theory)

Statistical Inference-II (LAB)

Applied Econometrics (Theory)

Applied Econometrics (LAB)

Time Series Analysis-II

Multivariate Analysis

Total Quality Management

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Labor Economics

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Managerial Economics

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

           4

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          14

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          40

          40

          40

          40

          28

          28

          28

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          32

          32

          32

Appeared

           4

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          14

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          22

          22

          22

          22

          21

          22

          40

          40

          40

          40

          28

          28

          28

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          28

          31

          32

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  96.88

 100.00

Pass%

POL-411

STAT-407

STAT-408

STAT-409

STAT-410

STAT-413

STAT-414

STAT-415

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

ARB-402

CHEM-402

CHEM-425

CHEM-426

CHEM-427

CHEM-431

ECON-310

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-413

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Subject

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Advanced Solid State Physics

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Modules

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

          32

          32

          32

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          16

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          15

           5

          10

          10

          10

          15

           5

           5

          13

          13

          13

          13

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          24

          24

          24

Appeared

          32

          32

          32

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          16

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          40

          40

          39

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          15

           5

          10

          10

          10

          15

           5

           5

          13

          13

          13

          13

           5

           5

           6

           5

           5

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          19

          24

          24

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

  83.33

 100.00

  83.33

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  79.17

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4406

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

CHEM-434

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-423

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Topics in Solid State Physics

Arabic-VIII

Research Thesis

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Population Economics

Comparative Economic System

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          15

           3

          26

          26

          26

          26

          23

          23

          26

          26

          35

          17

          35

          35

          35

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          15

          15

          15

          15

          25

          25

          25

          25

Appeared

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          18

          17

          18

          17

          20

          21

          20

          21

          21

          21

          14

           2

          26

          26

          26

          26

          23

          23

          26

          26

          35

          17

          35

          35

          35

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          14

          14

          14

          14

          24

          24

          24

          24

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

  94.44

  95.24

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  96.00

  96.00

  96.00

  96.00

Pass%

BBA-415

BBA-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-425

CHEM-426

CHEM-427

CHEM-434

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4405

ARB-402

BOT-400

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-434

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

ECON-311

ECON-312

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

Institute
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Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Operations Research-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Statistics (advanced)

E-Commerce

Financial Institutions & Services

Advertising

Consumer Behaviour

Labour Laws in Pakistan

Human Resource Development

Research Thesis

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Internship

Research Report

Media Management and Marketing

Education

Radio Program Production

TV Program Production

          25

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          56

          55

          55

          56

          56

          49

          49

          49

          17

          17

          32

          32

           2

          23

          23

          23

          23

          21

          21

          23

          23

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

Appeared

          23

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          49

          52

          55

          54

          55

          44

          49

          49

          17

          17

          32

          32

           1

          22

          22

          23

          23

          21

          21

          23

          23

          40

          40

          40

          39

          40

          40

Passed

  92.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  94.55

 100.00

  96.43

  98.21

  89.80

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  95.65

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-428

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

BBA-410

BBA-411

BBA-412

BBA-415

BBA-416

BBA-417

BBA-418

BOT-400

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

BSCS-400

BSCS-412

BSCS-413

BSCS-414B

BSCS-417

BSCS-418

Institute
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Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

E-Commerce

International Business & Finance

Operation & Production Management

Performance Management

Strategic Management

Investment Analysis & Management
(Finance Splz.)
Labor Economics

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Poverty and Income Distribution

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Theory of Approximation and Splines-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Relativistic Quantum Mechanics

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Microbes,Man and the Environment

          68

          68

          68

          68

          36

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          51

          53

          51

          51

          59

          56

          56

          56

          37

          37

          37

          37

          38

          16

          11

          16

          16

           5

          16

          16

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          32

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          12

Appeared

          67

          67

          68

          67

          35

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          34

          13

          13

          12

          12

          13

          50

          52

          50

          49

          50

          56

          56

          52

          27

          34

          31

          36

          33

          16

          11

          14

          16

           5

          16

          15

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          32

          21

          21

          20

          21

          21

          21

          12

Passed

  98.53

  98.53

 100.00

  98.53

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.95

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

  92.31

 100.00

  98.04

  98.11

  98.04

  96.08

  84.75

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  72.97

  91.89

  83.78

  97.30

  86.84

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-402

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

CHEM-434

COMM-409

COMM-410

COMM-411

COMM-412

COMM-413

COMM-414

ECON-310

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-416

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-429

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4306

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

BOT-409

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for
Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Subject

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Internship

Research Report

Media Management and Marketing

Gender & Media

Radio Program Production

TV Program Production

Advertising-II

Public Relations - II

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

Mathematical Statistics-II

Operations Research-II

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Thesis

Research Thesis

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Environmental Chemistry

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          30

          30

          30

          30

           3

           3

          27

          27

          30

          22

          10

          10

          24

          16

          16

           4

           4

           4

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

           1

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          10

           1

          14

          14

          14

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          22

          23

Appeared

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          29

          29

          30

          30

           3

           3

          27

          27

          30

          22

          10

          10

          24

          16

          16

           4

           4

           4

          23

          24

          24

          24

          24

           1

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          10

           1

          14

          14

          14

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          22

          23

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

BSCS-400

BSCS-412

BSCS-413

BSCS-414E

BSCS-417

BSCS-418

BSCS-419

BSCS-421

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-423

CHEM-424

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

CHEM-437

CHEM-438

CHEM-439

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

MATH-419

MATH-428

PHY-423

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

THESIS-400

ZOOL-400

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

ARB-402

CHEM-402

Institute
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Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for
Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

E-Commerce

International Business & Finance

Operation & Production Management

Performance Management

Strategic Management

International Marketing (Marketing
Specialization)
Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Arabic-VIII

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Growth Theories and Models

Applied Economics

International Trade

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Islamic Banking and Finance

Thesis

Continental Literature

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Modern Middle East (1919-2000)

Muslim Contribution to Arts,Science &
Architecture
Pakistan's Economy-An Historical Survey

Pakistani Society & Culture

History of England (1688-1919)

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Measure Theory & Lebesgue Integration

Methods of Mathematical Physics

Numerical Analysis-II

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          22

          22

          22

          22

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          26

          33

          33

          33

          12

          12

          12

           7

           7

           5

          23

          23

          23

          23

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          14

          14

          14

          14

          12

          12

          12

Appeared

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          22

          22

          22

          22

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          26

          33

          33

          33

          12

          12

          11

           7

           7

           5

          23

          23

          23

          23

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          14

          14

          14

          14

          12

          12

          12

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

CHEM-434

COMM-409

COMM-410

COMM-411

COMM-412

COMM-413

COMM-415

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ARB-402

CHEM-402

CHEM-422

CHEM-431

CHEM-432

CHEM-433

ECON-402A

ECON-403A

ECON-404A

ECON-410

ECON-418

ECON-422

ENG-406

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

HIS-405

HIS-406

HIS-407

HIS-408

HIS-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

MATH-416

MATH-417

MATH-418

Institute
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Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Operations Research-II

Fluid mechanics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Topics in Solid State Physics

Local Government in Pakistan

Public International Law-II

International Organizations

Regional Organizations

Political Ideologies

Thesis

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Arabic-VIII

Microbes,Man and the Environment

Microbes,Man and the Environment (Lab)

Water Pollution, its Management and
Control
Water Pollution,its Management and Control
(LAB)
Challenges of a Changing Earth

Challenges of a Changing Earth (LAB)

Microbiology

Microbiology (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Comparative Education

Practice Teaching (Long)-II

Research Project / Thesis

Geography-IV

Educational Guid.&Counseling in
Elementary Schools
Continental Literature

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           7

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          36

          35

          35

          35

          36

          34

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          26

          14

          14

          14

          12

          12

          12

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

Appeared

          12

          11

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          16

          16

          15

          16

          15

           7

          11

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          33

          34

          35

          35

          36

          34

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          26

          14

          14

          14

          12

          12

          12

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

Passed

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-428

MATH-431

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4405

POL-407

POL-408

POL-409

POL-410

POL-411

THESIS-400

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

ARB-402

BOT-409

BOT-410

BOT-411

BOT-412

BOT-413

BOT-414

BOT-415

BOT-416

CHEM-402

CHEM-425

CHEM-426

CHEM-427

CHEM-428

CHEM-429

CHEM-430

CHEM-434

ED-324

ED-398

ED-400

EDE-158

EDE-325

ENG-406

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govrnment Shahbaz Sharif Associate College
for Women, Jamkey Cheema, Sialkot

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind,
Lahore

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Subject

Pakistani Literature

Teaching of Literature

Research Project

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Capstone Project

Network Security

Soflware Quality Assurance

Introduction to Economics

Relativity and Cosmology

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Medical Physics

Research Work

Naaya tanqidi mubahas

Iqbal ka khsoosi mutaila (fiqri o funny
mutaila...
Urdu nasar kay asaliyab:mazah safar nama
aap biyti
Urdu adab ki tawarikh ka mutiala

Urdu adab ka mabed no aabdyati mutila

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Advances in Aquaculture-I

Advances in Aquaculture-I (LAB)

Advances in Aquaculture-II

Advances in Aquaculture-II (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Research Thesis

Positive Psychology (Revised)

Peace Psychology (Revised)

Clinical Psychology - II

(Practicum / Case Reports / Internship) - II

Internship

Research Report

Media Management and Marketing

Gender & Media

Advertising-II

Public Relations - II

Arabic-VIII

Sciences of Quran

          31

          31

          31

          34

          35

          34

          34

          22

          16

          16

          16

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          17

          17

Appeared

          31

          31

          31

          34

          35

          34

          34

          13

          16

          16

          16

          26

          26

          22

          26

          26

          25

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           9

           9

           9

           9

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          17

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  59.09

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-407

ENG-408

ENG-409

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

IT-405

IT-406

IT-407

IT-408

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4607

URDU-405

URDU-406

URDU-407

URDU-408

URDU-411

URDU-412

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-433

ZOOL-434

ZOOL-435

ZOOL-436

ARB-402

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

APSY-476

APSY-481

APSY-482

APSY-483

APSY-484

BSCS-400

BSCS-412

BSCS-413

BSCS-414E

BSCS-419

BSCS-421

ARB-402

ISE-405

Institute
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32 / 32

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Subject

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

Relativity and Cosmology

Classical Electrodynamics-II

Nuclear Physics-II

Solid State Physics-III

Topics in Solid State Physics

Medical Physics

Biological Techniques

Biological Techniques (LAB)

Zoogeography

Zoogreography (LAB)

Bacteriology

Bacteriology (LAB)

Environmental Microbiology

Envirronmental Microbiology (LAB)

Arabic-VIII

Sciences of Quran

Fiqh-III

Comparative Study of Religions-II

Islamic Economics-II

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

PHYS-4102

PHYS-4202

PHYS-4304

PHYS-4404

PHYS-4405

PHYS-4607

ZOOL-407

ZOOL-408

ZOOL-409

ZOOL-410

ZOOL-429

ZOOL-430

ZOOL-431

ZOOL-432

ARB-402

ISE-405

ISE-406

ISE-407

ISE-408

Institute


